Position

Welfare Fraud Investigator

Director of Social Services
Fiscal Officer

Program Manager |
Social Worker I

Social Worker I
Eligibility Specialist 11l
Social Worker IV

Social Worker |

Social Worker Supervisor
Eligibility Specialist Il
System Support Analyst
Eligibility Specialist Il
Office Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Accounting Technician
Office Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Office Specialist Il
Vocational Assistant
Eligibility Specialist 11l
Program Assistant
Eligibility Specialist Il
Accounting Assistant Il
Eligibility Specialist |
Systems Support Analyst
Extra Help

Social Worker |

Eligibility Specialist |

Other Positions Held County

Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County

Department

Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services

Social Services

Total Wages

$63,483
$56,333
$53,804
$52,632
$48,469
$42,747
$38,633
$38,539
$36,466
$34,301
$33,632
$33,480
$32,616
$32,516
$32,266
$31,133
$29,776
$29,558
$28,463
$26,585
$25,934
$25,799
$25,425
$24,192
$22,201
$22,136
$22,064
$20,957
$20,374
$16,998

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,489
$11,810
$7,118
$19,725
$18,375
$21,123
$11,599
$21,640
$16,642
$7,215
$10,985
$17,479
$16,988
$7,430
$17,020
$20,441
$16,625
$4,454
$20,043
$19,992
$2,957
$19,873
$21,297
$18,118
$15,737
$12,488
$2,164
$0
$1,755
$11,462



Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help

Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County

Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services

Social Services

$16,132
$8,066
$3,320
$1,977
$666
$486
$462
$25

$144
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



