Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Welfare Fraud Investigator		Modoc County	Social Services	\$63,483	\$23,489
Director of Social Services		Modoc County	Social Services	\$56,333	\$11,810
Fiscal Officer		Modoc County	Social Services	\$53,804	\$7,118
Program Manager I		Modoc County	Social Services	\$52,632	\$19,725
Social Worker II		Modoc County	Social Services	\$48,469	\$18,375
Social Worker II		Modoc County	Social Services	\$42,747	\$21,123
Eligibility Specialist III		Modoc County	Social Services	\$38,633	\$11,599
Social Worker IV		Modoc County	Social Services	\$38,539	\$21,640
Social Worker I		Modoc County	Social Services	\$36,466	\$16,642
Social Worker Supervisor		Modoc County	Social Services	\$34,301	\$7,215
Eligibility Specialist II		Modoc County	Social Services	\$33,632	\$10,985
System Support Analyst		Modoc County	Social Services	\$33,480	\$17,479
Eligibility Specialist II		Modoc County	Social Services	\$32,616	\$16,988
Office Specialist III		Modoc County	Social Services	\$32,516	\$7,430
Eligibility Specialist II		Modoc County	Social Services	\$32,266	\$17,020
Eligibility Specialist II		Modoc County	Social Services	\$31,133	\$20,441
Accounting Technician		Modoc County	Social Services	\$29,776	\$16,625
Office Specialist III		Modoc County	Social Services	\$29,558	\$4,454
Eligibility Specialist II		Modoc County	Social Services	\$28,463	\$20,043
Office Specialist II		Modoc County	Social Services	\$26,585	\$19,992
Vocational Assistant		Modoc County	Social Services	\$25,934	\$2,957
Eligibility Specialist III		Modoc County	Social Services	\$25,799	\$19,873
Program Assistant		Modoc County	Social Services	\$25,425	\$21,297
Eligibility Specialist II		Modoc County	Social Services	\$24,192	\$18,118
Accounting Assistant II		Modoc County	Social Services	\$22,201	\$15,737
Eligibility Specialist I		Modoc County	Social Services	\$22,136	\$12,488
Systems Support Analyst		Modoc County	Social Services	\$22,064	\$2,164
Extra Help		Modoc County	Social Services	\$20,957	\$0
Social Worker I		Modoc County	Social Services	\$20,374	\$1,755
Eligibility Specialist I		Modoc County	Social Services	\$16,998	\$11,462

Extra Help	Modoc County	Social Services	\$16,132	\$144
Extra Help	Modoc County	Social Services	\$8,066	\$0
Extra Help	Modoc County	Social Services	\$3,320	\$0
Extra Help	Modoc County	Social Services	\$1,977	\$0
Extra Help	Modoc County	Social Services	\$666	\$0
Extra Help	Modoc County	Social Services	\$486	\$0
Extra Help	Modoc County	Social Services	\$462	\$0
Extra Help	Modoc County	Social Services	\$25	\$0